
Director of Finance Contact List 
 
Justin Rocks 
Director of Financial Planning and Analysis 
613-581-5160 (cell) 
rocks.justin@cfmws.com 
 
Kerry Harknett 
Senior Manager Financial Business Partners 
Harknett.kerry@cfmws.com 
 
Carlos Gonzalez 
Financial Business Partner - CFCF  
(613) 996-6343 
gonzalez.carlos@cfmws.com 
 
Breanne Tetlow 
HR Finance Business Partner 
(306) 533-5723 (cell) 
tetlow.breanne@cfmws.com 
 
Robert Knebel 
Finance Business Partner - CANEX 
(613) 995-2326 
knebel.robert@cfmws.com 
 
Vacant 
SISIP Finance Business Partner 
(613) 943-8976 
@cfmws.com 
 
Winnie Mui 
Financial Business Partner – PSP 
(613) 995-7794 
mui.winnie@cfmws.com 
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